o

IRIL¥— 172Kcal

By 1.69

KIRILY— - BRALER 1 ARTY.

hRICEFEZEREDNT, B ->TLIEHK
L<BRSNFT,
BEICIER?7%100B<EFNTH
t. mE%TIF3MRVMIFTTEST.

O mananumn 2en

o @ ELsamonun 52 P g P

#HHE (2A8)

BIvF
#B3LF
E
FLLWEG
EhE
BEBLLESH

AlLssw

15

KR

AV ]
ZEi

AS
ANy
Ll
BEL&ES5W
®wHS5L

60g
409
60g

29
1/3@
mE LA
WEU1H
204
Xx&E U1
mE LA
204

20g
20g
20g
EE
EE

DFLLWETZKTRL., #LAWIVICT 3.

QERFRHLAYMYICL =%, WERMICTEE.
L>J600WT1mMERd 3.

@EVNMCADHEEZ2TAN, &<Zh3B,
@Q%6FR LEITFICT S,

GA8. F+rAY, LOLRENELEDD
ALAEIVICL. @OBFICERL DS,

@#FADLH>HLBTI0REEHRL TRHA.
BERHTHL L SOPHEIHISLERTA D¢



